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ESTIER

LAMPA WISZACA LED

pv eV

Opis produktu:

Zwis LED

Rodzina:

Kategoria:

Numer produktu:

Numer Ean:

Materiat:

Kolor:

Zrodto $wiatta:

llos¢ punktoéw Swietlnych:
Napiecie AC:

LED zintegrowany:

Wsp6tczynnik oddawania
barw Ra:

Moc:
Barwa swiatta:
Moc Swiatta:

Klasa szczelnosci:

Forestier

Oswietlenie nowoczesne
158117104
5907642763438

Drewno sosnowe/Metal
Sosna bejcowana szary/Czarny
LED SAMSUNG

1 x modut LED 12V
230V

Tak

Ra>80

12W
3000K
1130Im
20



Klasa ochronnosci:

Gwarancja oprawy:

Gwarancja na modut LED:

Dtugosé/Gtebokosé mm:
Szerokos$¢ mm:
Wysokos¢ mm:

Materiat:

1000 mm
1100 mm

2

3 lata

3 lata

900

50

1100

Drewno sosnowe/Metal
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